AFFIDAVIT

I, Maharani Preneet Kaur W/o Capt. Amarinder Singh declares the particulars of all the Immovable Properties and their approximates market value and the value of shares, debentures, cash holding & Jewellery as on 31.3.2013 resident of 1669, New Moti Bagh Palace, Patiala (Pb.) is as follows:

A.	IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES:	Amount (Rs.)
1.	Agricultural Land 41 Bigha 8 Biswa at Village Kandiali Distt. Shimla (H.P.)	10,00,000.00
	Khasra No. 635/613/45965/637/33/1,652/37,650/32 Khata No. 2 Khatauni No. 51/82	
	Note: It include 8 Bigha of Land being her ½ share. Other half share is owned by daughter Jai Inder Kaur.	
2.	Plot measuring 333 Sq. Yards at Village Kansal, Tehsil Kharar, Punjabi Cooperative House Building Society, Mohali	66,60,000.00

	TOTAL A	76,60,000.00
B,	MOVABLE PROPERTIES:-	<u>Amount (Rs.)</u>
1	Cash in Hand	5,60,000.00
2	Deposit in Bank including FDR & MOD Balances	87,51,920.00
3	Bonds Share in Companies at Market Value	4,33,362.00
4	LIC (Surrender Value)	4,46,226.00
5	Vehicle Toyata Innova PB 11AM 9515	5,50,000.00
6	Jewellery (Market Value)	37,89,967.00
7.	Advance for Plot measuring 364.90 Sq. Yards Unit No. G0022 in Sushant Lok – III, New Delhi.	35,00,000.00
8,	Other Assets	8,59,750.00
		1,88,91,225.00
C.	DETAIL OF LIABILITIES:-	
	Liabilities Govt. Income Tax Dues (A/Y 2007-08)	94,54,610.00

VERIFICATION

I, Preneet Kaur, the above named deponent, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of the affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there form.

Verified New Delly this is 27th day of Sep 2013_